
Phaltan

RR(VR)117

RR(VR)159

605

60
0

610

62
5

630

595

635

590

585

65
0

655

583

642

141

491

146

608

534

520

519

492

522

142

143

586

518

635

133
574

144

515

145

147

148

575

642

521

132

135

154

513

591541

155

537

524

514

590

1021

523

528

542

588

536

150
151
152

149

587

525

589

534

127126

Barad

Jaoli

Mirdhe

Kurvali  Bk.

Andrud

74°36'30"E

74°36'30"E

74°36'0"E

74°36'0"E

74°35'30"E

74°35'30"E

74°35'0"E

74°35'0"E

74°34'30"E

74°34'30"E

17
°5

6'0
"N

17
°5

6'0
"N

17
°5

5'3
0"

N

17
°5

5'3
0"

N

17
°5

5'0
"N

17
°5

5'0
"N

17
°5

4'3
0"

N

17
°5

4'3
0"

N

17
°5

4'0
"N

17
°5

4'0
"N

Pune

Nashik

Beed

SolapurSatara

Jalgaon

Yavatmal

Ahilyanagar

GadchiroliJalna

Latur

Sangli

Nagpur

Nanded

Dhule Amaravati

Akola

Chandrapur

Wardha

Hingoli
Palghar

Thane

Washim
Buldhana

Raigad

Ratnagiri

Kolhapur

Dharashiv

Gondia

Parbhani

Nandurbar

Sindhudurg

Bhandara

Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar

Mumbai Suburban Dist
Mumbai City

µ
1:8,000

WATERSHED PRIORITY MAP
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